White Minijack Cable
vav.link/tc_xm3_5mmp
This simple patch cable connects your phone or laptop to
most audio systems. Minijacks are also known as 1/8″, or
TRS jack (tip-ring-sleeve) and 3.5 mm / 0.14″ jack. They
carry a “line-level” signal.
Includes female-minijack to phoenix adaptor, to allow
connection to rear of Techconnect modules.
SPECIFICATIONS
TC 1M3.5MMP White Minijack Cable 1m (3.2ft)
TC 2M3.5MMP White Minijack Cable 2m (6.6ft)
1m (3.2ft)
TC 1M3.5MMP EU SAP: 3546048 US SAP: 12939457
2m (6.6ft)
TC 2M3.5MMP EU SAP: 3265183 US SAP: 12939557
3m (9.8ft)
TC 3M3.5MMP EU SAP: 4500881 US SAP: 13041711
5m (16.4ft)
TC 5M3.5MMP EU SAP: 4536894 US SAP: 13041712
10m (32.8ft)
TC 10M3.5MMP EU SAP: 4536895 US SAP: 13041713
15m (49.2ft)
TC 15M3.5MMP EU SAP: 4536896 US SAP: 13041714
INSULATION
Double-insulated with Aluminium foil
SHEATH
PVC, outer diameter: 3 mm (0.11″)
CONDUCTOR THICKNESS
26AWG
PACKAGED WEIGHT
0.03 kg ( 0.07 lb)
PACKAGED DIMENSION
150 x 150 x 30 mm (5.91" x 5.91" x 1.18")
GOLD-PLATED CONNECTORS
NARROW PLUG TO FIT IPHONE SOCKETS
TINNED COPPER SPIRAL SHIELDING
INSULATION
Double-insulated with Aluminium foil
SHEATH
PVC, outer diameter: 3 mm (0.11″)
CONDUCTOR THICKNESS
26AWG
PACKAGED WEIGHT
0.04 kg ( 0.09 lb)
PACKAGED DIMENSION
150 x 150 x 30 mm (5.91" x 5.91" x 1.18")
GOLD-PLATED CONNECTORS
NARROW PLUG TO FIT IPHONE SOCKETS
TINNED COPPER SPIRAL SHIELDING
END OF LIFE
END OF LIFE
TC 3M3.5MMP White Minijack Cable 3m (9.8ft)
TC 5M3.5MMP White Minijack Cable 5m (16.4ft)
TC 10M3.5MMP White Minijack Cable 10m (32.8ft)
TC 15M3.5MMP White Minijack Cable 15m (49.2ft)
INSULATION
Double-insulated with Aluminium foil
SHEATH
PVC, outer diameter: 3 mm (0.11″)
CONDUCTOR THICKNESS
26AWG
PACKAGED WEIGHT
0.11 kg ( 0.24 lb)
PACKAGED DIMENSION
150 x 150 x 30 mm (5.91" x 5.91" x 1.18")
GOLD-PLATED CONNECTORS
NARROW PLUG TO FIT IPHONE SOCKETS
TINNED COPPER SPIRAL SHIELDING
INSULATION
Double-insulated with Aluminium foil
SHEATH
PVC, outer diameter: 3 mm (0.11″)
CONDUCTOR THICKNESS
26AWG
PACKAGED WEIGHT
0.1 kg ( 0.22 lb)
PACKAGED DIMENSION
150 x 150 x 30 mm (5.91" x 5.91" x 1.18")
GOLD-PLATED CONNECTORS
NARROW PLUG TO FIT IPHONE SOCKETS
TINNED COPPER SPIRAL SHIELDING
INSULATION
Double-insulated with Aluminium foil
SHEATH
PVC, outer diameter: 3 mm (0.11″)
CONDUCTOR THICKNESS
26AWG
PACKAGED WEIGHT
0.2 kg ( 0.44 lb)
PACKAGED DIMENSION
160 x 160 x 45 mm (6.3" x 6.3" x 1.8")
GOLD-PLATED CONNECTORS
NARROW PLUG TO FIT IPHONE SOCKETS
TINNED COPPER SPIRAL SHIELDING
INSULATION
Double-insulated with Aluminium foil
SHEATH
PVC, outer diameter: 3 mm (0.11″)
CONDUCTOR THICKNESS
26AWG
PACKAGED WEIGHT
0.3 kg ( 0.66 lb)
PACKAGED DIMENSION
160 x 160 x 45 mm (6.3" x 6.3" x 1.8")
GOLD-PLATED CONNECTORS
NARROW PLUG TO FIT IPHONE SOCKETS
TINNED COPPER SPIRAL SHIELDING